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ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE 

Sl. 

No. 

Details Email 

01 Prof. U.S.N Murty, Director,  

NIPER- Kolkata 

director@niperkolkata.edu.in 

02 Dr. Sugato Banerjee, Dean (I/c) & Chief Warden dean@niperkolkata.ac.in 

03 Prof. Subramanian Natesan, Registrar (I/c) registrar@niperkolkata.edu.in 

04 Prof. Dhiraj Kabra,  

Professor, Dept. of Pharmacology & Toxicology 

dhiraj.kabra@niperkolkata.ac.in  

05 Dr. Utpal Mohan, Controller of Examinations utpal@niperkolkata.ac.in 

06 Dr. Subhendu Bhowmik, Assistant Professor, Dept. of 

Medicinal Chemistry 

subhendu143@gmail.com 

07 Dr. Devendra Dhaked, Assistant Professor, Dept. of 

Pharmacoinformatics 

devendra.bcp@gmail.com 

08 Dr. Dipanjan Ghosh, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Natural 

Products 

dipanjan4u@gmail.com 

09 Dr. Santanu Kaity, Warden (Boys) santanu.kaity@niperkolkata.ac.in 

10 Shri Sukanta Halder, 

Library & Information Officer 

lio@niperkolkata.ac.in 

11 Shri Deepan Mazumder, 

Guest House & Hostel Supervisor 

deepanmazumder@ 

niperkolkata.ac.in  

12 Smt. V. Sai Vishali, 

Warden (Girls) 

secydir@niperkolkata.ac.in 

13 Shri Dipayan Banerjee, 

Technical Assistant (Computer) 

dipayan@niperkolkata.ac.in 

14 Ms. Kirti Tiwari, Asst. Warden (Girls) kirtitiwari@niperkolkata.ac.in 

15 Officer In Charge,  

Phoolbagan Police Station, 

Kolkata Police 

phoolbaganps@kolkatapolice.gov.in; 

phoolbagan.p2@gmail.com 

16 Shri Arghya Acharya, 

Joint Secretary,  

Natural Sciences Foundation  

acharyyaarghya@gmail.com 

17 Shri Raktim Das, 

Chief Reporter, Jugasankha  

journalistraktim@gmail.com 

18 Shri Sheshadri Banerjee rumjhum2003@gmail.com 

19 Smt. Kalpana Khanra kalpanakhanra1963@gmail.com 

20 Shri Aditya Kumar Pradhan adityapradhan149@gmail.com 

21 Ms. Megha Yadav megha2281998@gmail.com 

22 Ms. Ankita Mahadik  

Ph. D Scholar batch of 2025  

ankitamahadik2598@gmail.com 

24X7 Anti Ragging UGC Helpline: Toll Free No. 18001805522 Email: helpline@antiragging.in 

24X7 Central Dedicated Govt. of West Bengal Anti- Ragging Toll- Free Helpline Number: 

18003455678 

Online Anti- Ragging Affidavit Website: www.antiragging.in/ www.amanmovement.org  

 


